

## **News Release**

Contact: Rex Anderson, Dir. of Communications - 713.263.5064 - rex.anderson@goodmanmfg.com
Or Mark Klein - mark@markrklein.com - 281.536.6063

## Clean Comfort® Indoor Air Essentials Expands and Enhances Filter Line

HOUSTON, August 2, 2018 – **Clean Comfort** Indoor Air Essentials has expanded its line of air filters for heating, ventilation and air conditioning (HVAC) systems.

For media air cleaners, **Clean Comfort** now offers deep-pleated 4 ½-inch replacement filters, as well as an upgraded MERV 13 carbon filter.

Rated MERV 11, the deep-pleated replacement filters can be utilized in AM11 series CleanFit and AMB11 builder's model cabinets. Also, an upgraded MERV 13 deep-pleated carbon filter is now available for all cabinets. The 4 1/inch deep-pleated filters are shipped in cases of five.

**Clean Comfort** has expanded its line of MERV 8- and MERV 11-rated pleated filters to cover a broad range of sizes. The one-, two- and four-inch wide filters are now offered in some nominal sizes and even custom sizes to fit specific applications.

For budget-minded applications, a new line of **Clean Comfort** Economy Pleated Filters is now available. The pleated filters are available in one- and two-inch sizes designed to provide efficient indoor air filtration with a minimum MERV 6 rating.

For more information, visit <a href="www.CleanComfort.com">www.CleanComfort.com</a>.

###

## **About Clean Comfort Indoor Air Essentials**

Easily installed in new or existing heating and cooling systems, **Clean Comfort** whole-home solutions work invisibly, silently and automatically to treat the air in your entire home. **Clean Comfort** products include filtration, purification, ventilation, humidification and dehumidification. **Clean Comfort** is a division of Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P. For more information, visit <a href="www.CleanComfort.com">www.CleanComfort.com</a>.

## **About Goodman Manufacturing**

A member of the DAIKIN group, Houston-based Goodman Manufacturing Company L.P. is a leading manufacturer of heating, ventilation and air conditioning products for residential and light commercial use. **Goodman®** brand products are predominantly sold through company-operated and independent distribution networks, with more than 1,000 total distribution points throughout North America. For more information, visit <a href="https://www.goodmanmfg.com">www.goodmanmfg.com</a>.

